
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods

Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

924 2810 2812 Thu 12-Apr-18 Thu 19-Apr-18 Tue 24-Apr-18 Sat 05-May-18 19:25
925 2813 2815 Thu 19-Apr-18 Thu 26-Apr-18 Tue 01-May-18 Sat 12-May-18 14:18
926 2816 2818 Wed 25-Apr-18 Wed 02-May-18 Fri 04-May-18 Sat 19-May-18 09:05
927 2819 2821 Thu 03-May-18 Thu 10-May-18 Tue 15-May-18 Sat 26-May-18 03:57
928 2822 2824 Fri 11-May-18 Thu 17-May-18 Tue 22-May-18 Fri 01-Jun-18 22:58
929 2825 2827 Wed 16-May-18 Wed 23-May-18 Fri 25-May-18 Fri 08-Jun-18 17:49
930 2828 2830 Thu 24-May-18 Thu 31-May-18 Tue 05-Jun-18 Fri 15-Jun-18 12:34
931 2831 2833 Fri 01-Jun-18 Thu 07-Jun-18 Tue 12-Jun-18 Fri 22-Jun-18 07:24
932 2834 2837 Thu 07-Jun-18 Thu 14-Jun-18 Tue 19-Jun-18 Fri 29-Jun-18 02:10
933 2838 2840 Thu 14-Jun-18 Thu 21-Jun-18 Tue 26-Jun-18 Sun 08-Jul-18 03:17
934 2841 2843 Thu 21-Jun-18 Thu 28-Jun-18 Tue 03-Jul-18 Sat 14-Jul-18 22:04
935 2844 2846 Thu 28-Jun-18 Thu 05-Jul-18 Tue 10-Jul-18 Sat 21-Jul-18 16:56
936 2847 2849 Thu 05-Jul-18 Thu 12-Jul-18 Tue 17-Jul-18 Sat 28-Jul-18 11:44
937 2850 2852 Thu 12-Jul-18 Thu 19-Jul-18 Tue 24-Jul-18 Sat 04-Aug-18 06:38
938 2853 2855 Thu 19-Jul-18 Thu 26-Jul-18 Tue 31-Jul-18 Sat 11-Aug-18 01:27
939 2856 2858 Thu 26-Jul-18 Thu 02-Aug-18 Tue 07-Aug-18 Fri 17-Aug-18 20:21
940 2859 2863 Thu 02-Aug-18 Thu 09-Aug-18 Tue 14-Aug-18 Fri 24-Aug-18 15:11
941 2864 2868 Wed 15-Aug-18 Wed 22-Aug-18 Fri 24-Aug-18 Tue 04-Sep-18 22:40
942 2869 2871 Thu 23-Aug-18 Thu 30-Aug-18 Tue 04-Sep-18 Sun 16-Sep-18 06:09
943 2872 2874 Fri 31-Aug-18 Thu 06-Sep-18 Tue 11-Sep-18 Sun 23-Sep-18 01:01
944 2875 2877 Thu 06-Sep-18 Thu 13-Sep-18 Tue 18-Sep-18 Sat 29-Sep-18 19:54
945 2878 2880 Thu 13-Sep-18 Thu 20-Sep-18 Tue 25-Sep-18 Sat 06-Oct-18 14:46
946 2881 2883 Thu 20-Sep-18 Thu 27-Sep-18 Tue 02-Oct-18 Sat 13-Oct-18 09:38
947 2884 2886 Thu 27-Sep-18 Thu 04-Oct-18 Tue 09-Oct-18 Sat 20-Oct-18 04:29
948 2887 2889 Thu 04-Oct-18 Thu 11-Oct-18 Tue 16-Oct-18 Fri 26-Oct-18 23:21
949 2890 2892 Thu 11-Oct-18 Thu 18-Oct-18 Tue 23-Oct-18 Fri 02-Nov-18 18:11
950 2893 2895 Thu 18-Oct-18 Thu 25-Oct-18 Tue 30-Oct-18 Fri 09-Nov-18 13:01
951 2896 2898 Thu 25-Oct-18 Thu 01-Nov-18 Tue 06-Nov-18 Fri 16-Nov-18 07:50
952 2899 2902 Thu 01-Nov-18 Thu 08-Nov-18 Tue 13-Nov-18 Fri 23-Nov-18 02:41

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major events.
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